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Schweizer Juniorinnenmeisterschaften 2006 17. Juni 2006

P1

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G40.150Maella Pedrazzi 97 Giubiasco 1.3 1.5 9.600 1.8 10.300 1.710.6009.650 9 4 6 7
6.30

2 S39.500Diana Masaeli 97 Uster 1.0 1.810.250 1.5 10.400 1.710.1508.700 39 1 5 11
6.00

3 B39.400Alice Jelmini 97 Giubiasco 1.3 1.3 8.950 1.0 9.000 1.811.35010.100 2 13 25 1
5.40

4 *39.250Olivia Widmer 97 Hinwil 1.3 1.0 8.600 1.8 10.800 1.810.9008.950 27 20 1 3
5.90

5 *39.050Annik Gebert 97 Uster 1.3 1.3 8.400 1.8 10.550 1.810.6509.450 15 26 3 6
6.20

6 *38.950Stefi Siegenthaler 98 Hinwil 1.3 1.3 9.150 1.8 10.700 1.2 9.5509.550 11 10 2 22
5.60

7 *38.800Valérie Fraschina 97 Giubiasco 1.0 1.8 9.250 1.4 9.350 1.810.8509.350 19 8 17 4
6.00

8 *38.750Angela Aebischer 97 Düdingen 1.3 1.0 8.500 1.8 10.300 1.7 9.95010.000 3 23 6 13
5.80

9 38.650Stephanie Bont 98 Basel BTV 1.3 1.3 8.250 1.3 10.000 1.810.7009.700 7 30 10 5
5.70

10 38.450Ilaria Käslin 97 Chiasso 1.0 1.5 9.050 1.0 9.350 1.811.2508.800 35 12 17 2
5.30

11 38.050Conny Giussani 97 Morbio Inferiore 1.3 1.5 9.700 1.3 8.900 1.510.5508.900 30 3 28 8
5.60

12 37.950Jara Späte 97 Rüti 1.3 1.3 7.700 1.8 10.050 1.810.3009.900 4 38 9 10
6.20

13 37.950Ramona Lupini 97 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.3 8.700 1.8 9.950 1.4 9.8009.500 13 18 11 16
5.80

14 37.850Alessa Hefti 98 Urdorf 1.3 1.8 9.600 0.9 8.700 1.7 9.8509.700 7 4 32 15
5.70

15 37.300Svenja Schott 97 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.3 8.700 1.8 10.300 1.5 9.9008.400 43 18 6 14
5.60

16 37.300Magdalena Kälin 97 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.0 9.200 0.9 9.000 1.510.0009.100 21 9 25 12
4.70

17 37.200Sarah Matzenauer 97 Rüti 1.0 1.3 8.800 1.3 9.700 1.7 9.8008.900 30 16 15 16
5.30

18 36.850Milena Gubinelli 97 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.0 8.550 1.3 9.800 1.2 9.0509.450 15 21 12 31
4.80

19 36.650Chiara Berner 97 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.3 9.300 1.2 8.850 1.4 9.0009.500 13 7 30 32
5.20

20 36.250Flavia Knutti 98 Düdingen 1.3 1.3 9.150 1.2 8.600 1.6 9.1009.400 17 10 33 30
5.40

21 36.150Annic Dormann 97 Horgen 1.3 1.3 8.550 1.3 9.800 1.4 9.0008.800 35 21 12 32
5.30

22 36.100Corinne Heussi 97 Rüti 1.3 1.3 7.300 1.3 9.800 1.6 9.6009.400 17 45 12 19
5.50

23 35.950Alina Kohler 97 Horgen 1.0 1.5 9.450 1.2 8.150 1.4 9.7008.650 41 6 42 18
5.10

24 35.600Sharon Marrari 98 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.3 7.400 1.0 9.150 1.5 9.5009.550 11 43 21 23
5.10

25 35.600Stefanie Senn 97 Lenzburg 1.3 1.3 8.400 1.3 9.350 1.2 8.2009.650 9 26 17 45
5.10

26 35.450Sarah Häring 97 Regio Basel 1.3 1.0 7.800 1.0 9.200 1.6 9.4009.050 22 37 20 25
4.90

27 35.400Nicole Wenger 96 Basel BTV 1.0 1.8 7.950 1.0 9.050 1.4 9.6008.800 35 32 24 19
5.20

28 34.950Luana Savinelli 97 Ostermundigen 1.3 1.2 8.450 1.3 8.900 0.8 7.35010.250 1 24 28 48
4.60

29 34.850Rahel Scherer 97 Basel BTV 1.3 1.0 7.950 0.9 8.450 1.2 8.5509.900 4 32 35 38
4.40

30 34.650Anouk Steiner 99 TZF/Oberbüren 1.3 1.8 7.900 0.9 9.100 0.9 8.4509.200 20 34 22 42
4.90

31 34.550Marah Graf 97 Regio Basel 1.0 1.5 8.900 0.9 8.050 1.2 8.9008.700 39 14 43 36
4.60

32 34.500Clarissa Lohmann 97 Collonge-Bellerive 1.3 1.0 7.500 1.4 9.000 0.9 9.0009.000 25 42 25 32
4.60

33 34.450Anna Mistretta 97 Lugano 1.0 1.8 8.400 0.8 7.700 1.7 9.3009.050 22 26 45 28
5.30

34 34.350Nadia Binz 97 Wünnewil 1.3 1.3 7.350 1.1 8.250 0.9 9.0009.750 6 44 40 32
4.60

35 34.050Nadia Meier 98 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.0 7.850 1.8 8.400 1.3 8.7509.050 22 36 36 37
5.40

36 34.050Michelle Gugger 98 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.3 8.850 1.1 8.350 0.9 8.4008.450 42 15 37 43
4.30

37 34.000Sirine Ben Khalifa 97 Oerlikon-Neerach 1.0 1.2 7.700 1.3 9.100 0.9 8.3008.900 30 38 22 44
4.40

38 34.000Ronja Goetschmann 97 Urdorf 1.0 1.3 7.700 1.3 8.850 1.3 8.5008.950 27 38 30 40
4.90

39 34.000Ramona Widmer 98 Horgen 1.0 1.0 8.450 0.9 7.750 1.2 9.4008.400 43 24 44 25
4.10

40 33.950Lyne Anderrüti 97 Regio Basel 1.3 1.3 8.050 0.9 7.450 1.4 9.4509.000 25 31 46 24
4.90

41 33.350Veronique Berthold 97 Wünnewil 1.3 0.9 6.700 1.2 8.350 1.4 9.4008.900 30 47 37 25
4.80

42 33.050Lavinia Hoffmann 97 Gym Serrières 1.0 0.9 6.500 0.9 8.200 1.4 9.6008.750 38 48 41 19
4.20

43 32.900Lisa Aebi 98 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.0 7.900 1.3 9.600 0.9 7.9007.500 47 34 16 46
4.50

44 32.700Noemi Fischer 97 Weiningen 1.0 1.2 7.650 0.9 8.350 0.9 8.5508.150 45 41 37 38
4.00

45 32.650Seleena Friedli 97 Horgen 1.0 1.0 6.800 1.3 8.600 1.2 9.3007.950 46 46 33 28
4.50

46 32.650Sina Senti 98 Eschen-Mauren 1.0 1.3 8.400 1.1 6.800 0.9 8.5008.950 27 26 48 40
4.30
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47 32.500Lisa Cortese 98 DTV Küssnacht 1.3 1.3 8.750 1.2 7.200 0.8 7.7008.850 34 17 47 47
4.60

48 30.700Muriel Bitter 97 Stein-Fricktal 0.0 1.3 9.800 1.8 10.500 1.510.4000.000 48 2 4 9
4.60
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Schweizer Juniorinnenmeisterschaften 2006 17. Juni 2006

P1

Rang TotalName Jg.

Patronat

Verein

1. 117.800 G27.100 27.250 31.750 31.700ZH

39.050Annik Gebert 97 1.30 1.30 8.400 1.80 10.550 1.8010.6509.450Uster

39.500Diana Masaeli 97 1.00 1.8010.250 1.50 10.400 1.7010.1508.700Uster

39.250Olivia Widmer 97 1.30 1.00 8.600 1.80 10.800 1.8010.9008.950Hinwil

2. 116.650 S27.350 28.350 28.550 32.400TI

38.050Conny Giussani 97 1.30 1.50 9.700 1.30 8.900 1.5010.5508.900Morbio Inferiore

38.450Ilaria Käslin 97 1.00 1.50 9.050 1.00 9.350 1.8011.2508.800Chiasso

40.150Maella Pedrazzi 97 1.30 1.50 9.600 1.80 10.300 1.7010.6009.650Giubiasco

3. 110.800 B28.050 27.050 27.650 28.050BE

36.650Chiara Berner 97 1.30 1.30 9.300 1.20 8.850 1.40 9.0009.500Gym Center Emme

36.850Milena Gubinelli 97 1.30 1.00 8.550 1.30 9.800 1.20 9.0509.450Gym Center Emme

37.300Magdalena Kälin 97 1.30 1.00 9.200 0.90 9.000 1.5010.0009.100Gym Center Emme

4. 109.35029.150 25.000 27.150 28.050FR

38.750Angela Aebischer 97 1.30 1.00 8.500 1.80 10.300 1.70 9.95010.000Düdingen

34.350Nadia Binz 97 1.30 1.30 7.350 1.10 8.250 0.90 9.0009.750Wünnewil

36.250Flavia Knutti 98 1.30 1.30 9.150 1.20 8.600 1.60 9.1009.400Düdingen

5. 108.95028.650 24.000 27.650 28.650NKL

38.650Stephanie Bont 98 1.30 1.30 8.250 1.30 10.000 1.8010.7009.700Basel BTV

35.450Sarah Häring 97 1.30 1.00 7.800 1.00 9.200 1.60 9.4009.050Regio Basel

34.850Rahel Scherer 97 1.30 1.00 7.950 0.90 8.450 1.20 8.5509.900Basel BTV

6. 103.60018.050 26.900 30.150 28.500AG

30.700Muriel Bitter 97 0.00 1.30 9.800 1.80 10.500 1.5010.4000.000Stein-Fricktal

37.300Svenja Schott 97 1.00 1.30 8.700 1.80 10.300 1.50 9.9008.400Obersiggenthal

35.600Stefanie Senn 97 1.30 1.30 8.400 1.30 9.350 1.20 8.2009.650Lenzburg
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Schweizer Juniorinnenmeisterschaften 2006 18. Juni 2006

P2

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G39.150Nicole Hitz 97 Rüti 1.0 1.810.200 1.0 9.150 1.810.6009.200 12 1 9 1
5.60

2 S38.350Debora Beuret 96 GASF 1.0 1.3 9.950 1.2 8.300 1.810.3509.750 3 3 23 5
5.30

3 B38.350Romina Bertschinger 96 Hinwil 1.0 1.0 9.500 1.0 9.200 1.810.4509.200 12 6 8 3
4.80

4 *38.050Sabrina Turner 95 Regio Basel 1.3 1.0 8.900 1.0 9.600 1.7 9.7009.850 2 19 5 12
5.00

5 *37.800Tabea von Mühlenen 95 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.3 9.600 1.0 9.100 1.810.4008.700 30 5 10 4
5.10

6 *37.600Jeannine Knörr 95 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.3 9.200 1.7 9.750 1.7 9.0009.650 4 12 2 31
5.70

7 *37.300Vera Schuler 95 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.0 9.300 1.4 8.350 1.710.1009.550 6 10 21 7
5.10

8 *37.050Monika Culap 95 Giubiasco 1.0 1.0 8.700 1.0 8.750 1.810.5009.100 16 26 14 2
4.80

9 37.050Milena Gunterswiler 95 Frauenfeld 1.0 1.3 8.800 1.4 9.250 1.7 9.5509.450 7 23 7 16
5.40

10 36.800Melanie Steinacher 96 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.0 8.150 1.5 9.750 1.810.0508.850 25 37 2 8
5.30

11 36.750Caterina Barloggio 96 Sementina 1.0 1.3 9.150 0.9 8.450 1.0 9.5009.650 4 15 19 17
4.20

12 36.750Kim Kuhn 96 Rüti 1.0 1.0 9.200 1.0 8.850 1.7 9.9008.800 27 12 13 9
4.70

13 36.500Laura Schulte 97 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.810.200 0.9 7.350 1.5 9.8509.100 16 1 39 11
5.20

14 36.100Giulia Marrari 96 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.0 8.650 1.0 8.900 1.3 9.5009.050 19 28 12 17
4.30

15 35.800Rahel Bourquin 96 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.0 9.150 0.9 8.500 1.7 9.9008.250 42 15 17 9
4.60

16 35.450Maira Jelmini 96 Giubiasco 1.0 1.3 8.750 0.9 8.100 1.710.2508.350 38 25 25 6
4.90

17 35.300Aline Senn 96 Urdorf 1.0 1.0 8.700 1.0 9.000 1.4 9.0508.550 33 26 11 29
4.40

18 35.250Dana Alvarez 96 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.3 9.500 0.9 8.350 1.1 8.3009.100 16 6 21 39
4.30

19 35.200Aline Boss 96 Ostermundigen 1.0 1.0 8.850 1.8 9.850 0.9 7.9008.600 31 21 1 43
4.70

20 35.150Eliane Schreiber 97 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.0 8.900 0.9 8.100 1.7 9.6508.500 36 19 25 13
4.60

21 35.100Jasmine Moser 95 Frauenfeld 1.0 1.3 8.800 1.0 8.250 1.7 9.1008.950 22 23 24 28
5.00

22 35.000Sabine Fellmann 96 Lancy 1.0 1.0 9.200 0.9 7.950 1.7 9.3008.550 33 12 28 23
4.60

23 34.900Madeleine Kuster 97 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.0 9.050 0.8 7.500 1.4 9.4508.900 24 17 37 21
4.20

24 34.900Lucia Toth 96 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.0 8.200 1.5 9.750 0.8 7.7009.250 10 36 2 45
4.30

25 34.850Sophie Burkhard 95 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.3 8.100 1.3 7.850 1.4 8.90010.000 1 38 30 32
5.00

26 34.750Rahel Amacker 96 Basel BTV 1.0 1.5 9.750 0.9 6.400 1.4 9.4509.150 15 4 46 21
4.80

27 34.650Chantal Wyss 95 Ostermundigen 1.0 1.0 8.300 1.2 7.850 1.5 9.5009.000 21 34 30 17
4.70

28 34.650Janice Drenkelforth 96 Uetendorf 1.0 1.3 9.350 1.3 8.050 1.2 8.6508.600 31 9 27 35
4.80

29 34.550Alexandra Stückelberge 95 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.0 8.600 1.6 7.600 1.3 9.6008.750 28 29 34 14
4.90

30 34.500Carole Dormann 95 Horgen 1.0 1.3 8.000 1.2 9.350 0.9 8.3008.850 25 41 6 39
4.40

31 34.450Michèlle Wirz 96 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.3 9.400 0.9 7.250 1.8 9.5008.300 39 8 42 17
5.00

32 34.000Cristina Broggini 96 Lugano 1.0 1.3 9.300 1.3 7.350 1.2 9.0508.300 39 10 39 29
4.80

33 33.850Debbie Brunner 95 Horgen 1.0 1.3 7.450 1.0 7.750 1.4 9.2509.400 8 46 33 24
4.70

34 33.850Livia Senn 95 Urdorf 1.3 1.0 8.350 0.9 7.500 1.4 9.2508.750 28 33 37 24
4.60

35 33.650Sabina Kaiser 95 Regio Basel 1.0 1.3 7.750 0.9 7.800 1.4 9.1508.950 22 44 32 26
4.60

36 33.600Carina Herzog 95 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.3 8.100 1.8 8.700 1.4 8.6008.200 43 38 15 36
5.50

37 33.500Mahé Imstepf 95 Lancy 1.0 1.0 7.950 0.8 7.550 1.3 8.6009.400 8 42 36 36
4.10

38 33.500Eliana Arcioni 95 Chiasso 1.0 1.0 8.400 0.9 8.400 1.0 8.9007.800 46 32 20 32
3.90

39 33.400Deborah Meili 95 Lugano 1.0 1.0 8.550 0.8 7.600 1.2 8.7008.550 33 31 34 34
4.00

40 33.400Céline Schwendimann 96 Uetendorf 1.0 1.0 8.250 1.0 8.650 1.3 8.4008.100 45 35 16 38
4.30

41 33.100Ronja Dubsky 97 Wil 1.0 1.5 9.000 0.9 7.200 0.9 7.8509.050 19 18 43 44
4.30

42 32.850Isabelle Schwegler 96 DTV Küssnacht 1.0 1.3 8.850 0.9 6.550 1.3 8.2509.200 12 21 45 41
4.50

43 32.650Vanessa Buschauer 95 Wil 1.0 1.0 7.800 1.0 8.500 0.9 7.9508.400 37 43 17 42
3.90

44 32.200Simona Pongelli 97 Bülach 1.0 1.0 8.600 0.8 6.300 1.4 9.1508.150 44 29 47 26
4.20

45 31.900Stephanie Remischberg 96 Basel BTV 1.0 1.0 6.800 0.8 7.200 1.4 9.6008.300 39 47 43 14
4.20

46 31.350Laura Grogg 96 BTV Bern 1.3 1.0 7.600 0.9 7.300 1.2 7.2009.250 10 45 41 47
4.40

47 31.250Muriel Erni 95 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 1.0 1.3 8.050 0.8 7.900 1.1 7.6007.700 47 40 29 46
4.20
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Schweizer Juniorinnenmeisterschaften 2006 18. Juni 2006

P2

Rang TotalName Jg.

Patronat

Verein

1. 114.250 G27.200 28.900 27.200 30.950ZH

38.350Romina Bertschinger 96 1.00 1.00 9.500 1.00 9.200 1.8010.4509.200Hinwil

39.150Nicole Hitz 97 1.00 1.8010.200 1.00 9.150 1.8010.6009.200Rüti

36.750Kim Kuhn 96 1.00 1.00 9.200 1.00 8.850 1.70 9.9008.800Rüti

2. 111.500 S27.400 27.450 27.750 28.900BE

37.600Jeannine Knörr 95 1.00 1.30 9.200 1.70 9.750 1.70 9.0009.650Gym Center Emme

36.100Giulia Marrari 96 1.00 1.00 8.650 1.00 8.900 1.30 9.5009.050Gym Center Emme

37.800Tabea von Mühlenen 95 1.00 1.30 9.600 1.00 9.100 1.8010.4008.700Gym Center Emme

3. 110.600 B27.500 27.650 25.450 30.000AG

37.300Vera Schuler 95 1.00 1.00 9.300 1.40 8.350 1.7010.1009.550Obersiggenthal

36.500Laura Schulte 97 1.00 1.8010.200 0.90 7.350 1.50 9.8509.100Stein-Fricktal

36.800Melanie Steinacher 96 1.00 1.00 8.150 1.50 9.750 1.8010.0508.850Stein-Fricktal

4. 109.25027.100 26.600 25.300 30.250TI

36.750Caterina Barloggio 96 1.00 1.30 9.150 0.90 8.450 1.00 9.5009.650Sementina

37.050Monika Culap 95 1.00 1.00 8.700 1.00 8.750 1.8010.5009.100Giubiasco

35.450Maira Jelmini 96 1.00 1.30 8.750 0.90 8.100 1.7010.2508.350Giubiasco

5. 105.25027.450 26.600 24.700 26.500TG

33.100Ronja Dubsky 97 1.00 1.50 9.000 0.90 7.200 0.90 7.8509.050Wil

37.050Milena Gunterswiler 95 1.00 1.30 8.800 1.40 9.250 1.70 9.5509.450Frauenfeld

35.100Jasmine Moser 95 1.00 1.30 8.800 1.00 8.250 1.70 9.1008.950Frauenfeld

6. 104.70027.300 25.450 23.200 28.750NKL

34.750Rahel Amacker 96 1.00 1.50 9.750 0.90 6.400 1.40 9.4509.150Basel BTV

31.900Stephanie Remischber 96 1.00 1.00 6.800 0.80 7.200 1.40 9.6008.300Basel BTV

38.050Sabrina Turner 95 1.30 1.00 8.900 1.00 9.600 1.70 9.7009.850Regio Basel
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Schweizer Juniorinnenmeisterschaften 2006 17. Juni 2006

P3

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G47.900Nadia Mühlhauser 96 Wünnewil 4.0 2.710.750 4.4 12.300 5.013.00011.850 2 1 4 22.4
15.30

2 S47.150Deborah Senn 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 2.510.300 4.6 12.550 5.112.35011.950 1 5 2 82.4
15.40

3 B46.775Ariana Zill 95 TZF/Gossau 3.0 2.610.250 4.2 12.250 4.513.05011.225 13 6 5 12.4
14.00

4 *46.675Nadia Baeriswyl 95 Düdingen 3.0 2.7 9.800 4.6 12.800 4.612.75011.325 8 10 1 32.4
14.60

5 *45.975Sarah Di Lascia 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.010.100 4.6 11.900 4.412.65011.325 8 7 9 42.4
13.70

6 *45.450Cécile Walder 95 Hinwil 3.0 1.9 9.550 4.6 12.350 4.312.40011.150 15 13 3 62.4
13.50

7 *45.050Nadine Siffert 95 Wünnewil 3.0 2.510.050 4.1 12.100 4.211.85011.050 18 8 7 142.4
13.50

8 *44.925Sara Metzger 96 Gym Center Emme 4.0 2.9 9.450 4.7 11.950 5.012.05011.475 5 14 8 112.4
15.80

9 44.650Sarina Gerber 95 BTV Bern 3.0 1.8 9.800 4.2 11.800 4.512.20010.850 24 10 10 92.4
13.20

10 44.475Yvonne Hunziker 95 Windisch 4.0 2.510.400 4.7 11.400 4.411.65011.025 20 3 15 172.4
14.80

11 44.375Nadine Schulz 96 Basel TV 3.0 1.9 8.350 4.5 12.200 4.312.40011.425 7 26 6 62.4
13.40

12 44.350Anne Cornevin 94 Collonge-Bellerive 3.0 2.9 9.400 4.1 11.650 4.512.10011.200 14 15 13 102.4
14.20

13 44.125Chiara Brülhart 93 Bülach 3.0 2.610.350 4.2 11.200 3.711.05011.525 4 4 16 252.4
13.20

14 43.475Camilla Cereghetti 95 Morbio Inferiore 3.0 1.7 9.400 4.3 11.000 3.811.75011.325 8 15 18 162.4
12.50

15 43.450Janine Meier 94 Wil 4.0 3.110.450 4.5 10.750 3.710.45011.800 3 2 19 332.4
14.50

16 43.075Mandana Zehtabchi 96 Regio Basel 3.0 1.9 9.950 4.3 11.800 4.311.20010.125 34 9 10 222.4
13.20

17 42.600Amanda Costermani 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 1.9 9.750 4.5 11.650 3.711.10010.100 36 12 13 242.4
12.80

18 42.225Sandra Luginbühl 94 Rüti 3.0 1.7 8.350 4.0 10.500 4.411.90011.475 5 26 21 132.4
12.80

19 42.050Jennifer Leemann 93 Herrliberg 3.0 2.4 7.650 4.4 11.150 4.212.00011.250 12 31 17 122.4
13.70

20 41.450Jina Bernini 93 Bülach 3.0 2.7 9.400 3.6 10.300 3.710.80010.950 23 15 23 292.4
12.70

21 41.100Livia Hofstetter 95 Wil 3.0 1.9 9.350 3.5 10.350 3.510.35011.050 18 18 22 342.4
11.60

22 41.075Alessia Julmy 94 Frauenfeld 3.0 1.9 8.900 3.9 10.150 3.911.05010.975 21 22 24 252.4
12.40

23 40.975Isabelle Amacker 95 Basel BTV 3.0 1.8 9.250 3.5 8.500 4.412.45010.775 25 19 35 52.4
12.40

24 40.950Jana Gilomen 95 Uetendorf 3.0 1.9 9.150 4.3 11.700 3.7 9.85010.250 32 21 12 372.4
12.60

25 40.650Martina Gautschi 93 Urdorf 3.0 1.9 8.750 2.2 9.550 3.711.25011.100 16 23 30 202.4
10.50

26 40.100Svenja Braunschweiler 94 Rüti 3.0 1.5 8.100 3.2 10.050 4.011.20010.750 26 30 26 222.4
11.40

27 39.425Sarah Haymoz 93 Düdingen 3.0 1.9 8.700 3.3 9.550 4.310.85010.325 31 24 30 282.4
12.20

28 38.675Safia Hsin 94 Lancy 3.0 2.4 9.200 3.9 9.200 3.810.10010.175 33 20 33 362.4
12.80

29 38.650Marion Grübel 96 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.0 7.500 3.7 8.950 4.311.55010.650 28 32 34 182.4
12.70

30 38.650Vanessa Sabato 94 Morbio Inferiore 3.0 2.0 8.250 3.5 10.550 3.710.2009.650 37 28 20 352.4
11.90

31 38.450Céline Keller 93 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 1.9 7.300 3.1 9.950 3.510.60010.600 29 33 27 302.4
11.20

32 37.725Shadya Gissi 94 Collonge-Bellerive 3.0 1.9 5.800 3.7 9.700 4.211.25010.975 21 34 29 202.4
12.50

33 37.525Anna Schenk 95 Wil 3.0 1.9 8.200 2.8 7.500 4.211.40010.425 30 29 36 192.4
11.60

34 36.575Flavia Schranz 95 Gym Center Emme 3.0 1.9 8.600 3.2 7.300 3.610.55010.125 34 25 37 322.4
11.40

35 36.275Nikola Lindstrom 94 TZF/Gossau 3.0 1.0 3.350 3.6 9.800 3.811.80011.325 8 36 28 152.4
11.10

36 34.875Celine Stähli 95 Bülach 3.0 1.1 3.050 3.0 10.150 3.810.60011.075 17 37 24 302.4
10.60

37 34.475Sarah Bucheli 94 Düdingen 3.0 1.4 3.550 3.9 9.350 3.810.90010.675 27 35 32 272.4
11.80
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Rang TotalName Jg.

Patronat

Verein

1. 139.625 G34.225 30.600 37.200 37.600FR

46.675Nadia Baeriswyl 95 2.70 2.70 9.800 4.60 12.800 4.6012.75011.325Düdingen

47.900Nadia Mühlhauser 96 3.20 2.7010.750 4.40 12.300 5.0013.00011.850Wünnewil

45.050Nadine Siffert 95 2.70 2.5010.050 4.10 12.100 4.2011.85011.050Wünnewil

2. 137.600 S34.300 30.800 35.850 36.650AG

45.975Sarah Di Lascia 96 2.70 2.0010.100 4.60 11.900 4.4012.65011.325Obersiggenthal

44.475Yvonne Hunziker 95 3.20 2.5010.400 4.70 11.400 4.4011.65011.025Windisch

47.150Deborah Senn 95 3.20 2.5010.300 4.60 12.550 5.1012.35011.950Stein-Fricktal

3. 131.800 B34.150 28.250 34.050 35.350ZH

44.125Chiara Brülhart 93 2.70 2.6010.350 4.20 11.200 3.7011.05011.525Bülach

42.225Sandra Luginbühl 94 2.70 1.70 8.350 4.00 10.500 4.4011.90011.475Rüti

45.450Cécile Walder 95 2.70 1.90 9.550 4.60 12.350 4.3012.40011.150Hinwil

4. 130.52532.575 28.400 35.450 34.100BE

44.650Sarina Gerber 95 2.70 1.80 9.800 4.20 11.800 4.5012.20010.850BTV Bern

40.950Jana Gilomen 95 2.70 1.90 9.150 4.30 11.700 3.70 9.85010.250Uetendorf

44.925Sara Metzger 96 3.20 2.90 9.450 4.70 11.950 5.0012.05011.475Gym Center Emme

5. 128.42532.325 27.550 32.500 36.050NKL

40.975Isabelle Amacker 95 2.70 1.80 9.250 3.50 8.500 4.4012.45010.775Basel BTV

44.375Nadine Schulz 96 2.70 1.90 8.350 4.50 12.200 4.3012.40011.425Basel TV

43.075Mandana Zehtabchi 96 2.70 1.90 9.950 4.30 11.800 4.3011.20010.125Regio Basel

6. 122.07533.275 28.000 28.600 32.200TG

41.100Livia Hofstetter 95 2.70 1.90 9.350 3.50 10.350 3.5010.35011.050Wil

43.450Janine Meier 94 3.20 3.1010.450 4.50 10.750 3.7010.45011.800Wil

37.525Anna Schenk 95 2.70 1.90 8.200 2.80 7.500 4.2011.40010.425Wil

7. 120.75032.350 24.400 30.550 33.450GE

44.350Anne Cornevin 94 2.70 2.90 9.400 4.10 11.650 4.5012.10011.200Collonge-Bellerive

37.725Shadya Gissi 94 2.70 1.90 5.800 3.70 9.700 4.2011.25010.975Collonge-Bellerive

38.675Safia Hsin 94 2.70 2.40 9.200 3.90 9.200 3.8010.10010.175Lancy
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Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G50.550Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal 4.4 3.211.200 5.8 11.600 5.514.40013.350 2 3 8 1
18.90

2 S50.400Jennifer Rutz 94 TZF/Gossau 4.4 2.610.900 4.3 12.750 4.713.65013.100 3 4 1 2
16.00

3 B49.450Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 3.010.600 5.0 12.550 4.913.45012.850 4 6 3 3
17.30

4 *49.300Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF/Gossau 4.4 2.7 9.650 4.3 12.650 4.613.40013.600 1 9 2 4
16.00

5 *49.300Natascha Küsterling 94 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 3.111.600 4.3 11.950 4.513.00012.750 6 2 5 5
16.30

6 *45.850Emily Berti 94 Locarno 3.8 2.510.500 3.8 12.250 4.012.10011.000 19 7 4 10
14.10

7 *45.700Melissa Valenzano 91 Nyon 4.2 3.110.700 3.5 9.850 4.412.35012.800 5 5 19 8
15.20

8 *45.400Fanny Chilo 94 Morges 4.2 1.6 9.450 4.0 11.150 4.512.60012.200 9 11 10 6
14.30

9 45.350Eva Chen 93 Gym Center Emme 4.0 4.311.700 4.2 10.750 4.410.70012.200 9 1 13 21
16.90

10 44.350Lidija Podrascic 94 Wädenswil 2.4 1.8 9.450 4.2 11.750 4.012.40010.750 24 11 6 7
12.40

11 43.450Sylvie Wirth 94 Regio Basel 4.0 1.9 9.600 4.5 11.250 4.011.00011.600 12 10 9 16
14.40

12 42.500Alana Beck 94 TZF/Gossau 2.4 1.9 8.300 4.2 11.750 3.511.50010.950 20 19 6 15
12.00

13 42.200Simone Scherer 94 Regio Basel 4.0 1.7 9.900 3.9 8.250 4.212.15011.900 11 8 30 9
13.80

14 42.100Marina Kälin 92 Stein-Fricktal 3.4 2.3 7.950 3.8 10.800 4.111.85011.500 13 24 12 12
13.60

15 42.050Meg Dias 93 Morges 4.0 1.9 8.650 3.0 9.150 4.011.85012.400 8 15 23 12
12.90

16 41.750Nadine Jäggi 93 Rüti 4.2 1.7 7.300 3.6 10.250 4.311.75012.450 7 29 16 14
13.80

17 41.350Elena Pagani 91 Morbio Inferiore 4.0 2.0 8.300 3.7 10.950 3.910.95011.150 14 19 11 17
13.60

18 41.300Kathrin Wurz 93 BTV Bern 3.2 2.5 9.350 3.0 10.050 4.510.85011.050 16 13 18 18
13.20

19 40.950Coralie Brönnimann 93 Montreux 2.4 1.6 8.100 3.0 10.500 4.312.00010.350 30 23 14 11
11.30

20 39.900Eleonora Selvatico 91 Morbio Inferiore 2.4 2.3 8.950 3.3 10.200 3.610.20010.550 27 14 17 24
11.60

21 39.400Nina Bachmann 93 Gym Center Emme 3.2 1.8 8.350 3.2 10.300 3.0 9.70011.050 16 17 15 26
11.20

22 38.300Marilena Rothenbühler 94 Ostermundigen 2.4 1.3 7.350 2.7 9.400 3.310.75010.800 22 28 21 20
9.70

23 38.150Sarah Turner 93 Regio Basel 2.4 1.6 7.000 2.9 9.850 2.810.15011.150 14 30 19 25
9.70

24 38.150Debora Caccavari 93 Morbio Inferiore 2.4 2.4 8.200 3.4 9.000 3.810.45010.500 28 21 24 23
12.00

25 37.800Pauline Perriard 92 GASF 2.4 1.7 7.950 3.9 8.450 3.610.55010.850 21 24 28 22
11.60

26 37.400Sabrina Fuchs 93 Stein-Fricktal 3.4 1.8 6.950 2.9 8.850 3.410.80010.800 22 32 27 19
11.50

27 36.450Nadine Brand 93 Rüti 2.4 1.7 8.350 3.0 9.000 3.2 9.2009.900 36 17 24 31
10.30

28 35.700Nina Zubler 92 Rüti 2.4 1.3 7.000 2.1 9.000 2.7 9.40010.300 31 30 24 28
8.50

29 34.800Ramona Häberle 92 Wädenswil 2.4 1.5 6.750 3.3 9.250 3.1 8.75010.050 34 33 22 33
10.30

30 34.650Judy Renggli 91 Weiningen 2.6 1.8 8.550 1.8 7.000 2.8 8.80010.300 31 16 34 32
9.00

31 34.300Selina Rinert 92 Luzern 2.4 1.9 7.850 2.4 5.850 2.7 9.55011.050 16 26 36 27
9.40

32 34.100Simone Angéloz 93 Gym Center Emme 2.4 1.8 8.150 2.8 8.100 2.2 7.70010.150 33 22 32 35
9.20

33 32.250Vera Emmenegger 92 DTV Küssnacht 3.0 1.8 7.800 2.9 6.650 2.9 7.20010.600 26 27 35 36
10.60

34 30.900Jessica Keller 91 Neuhausen 2.4 1.1 2.800 2.1 8.200 2.9 9.25010.650 25 34 31 30
8.50

35 29.950Lorena Soriano 92 Oerlikon-Neerach 3.0 1.4 2.150 2.7 8.350 2.8 9.40010.050 34 35 29 28
9.90

36 27.250Melissa Batt 91 Hinwil 3.0 1.2 0.900 2.9 7.100 3.1 8.75010.500 28 36 33 33
10.20
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Rang TotalName Jg.

Patronat

Verein

1. 149.300 G38.950 33.400 36.100 40.850AG

49.450Sara Catanzaro 95 4.40 3.0010.600 5.00 12.550 4.9013.45012.850Stein-Fricktal

50.550Jessica Diacci 94 4.40 3.2011.200 5.80 11.600 5.5014.40013.350Obersiggenthal

49.300Natascha Küsterling 94 4.40 3.1011.600 4.30 11.950 4.5013.00012.750Stein-Fricktal

2. 142.200 S37.650 28.850 37.150 38.550SG

42.500Alana Beck 94 2.40 1.90 8.300 4.20 11.750 3.5011.50010.950TZF/Gossau

50.400Jennifer Rutz 94 4.40 2.6010.900 4.30 12.750 4.7013.65013.100TZF/Gossau

49.300Giulia Steingruber 94 4.40 2.70 9.650 4.30 12.650 4.6013.40013.600TZF/Gossau

3. 133.150 B37.400 28.800 30.150 36.800VD

45.400Fanny Chilo 94 4.20 1.60 9.450 4.00 11.150 4.5012.60012.200Morges

42.050Meg Dias 93 4.00 1.90 8.650 3.00 9.150 4.0011.85012.400Morges

45.700Melissa Valenzano 91 4.20 3.1010.700 3.50 9.850 4.4012.35012.800Nyon

4. 126.05034.300 29.400 31.100 31.250BE

39.400Nina Bachmann 93 3.20 1.80 8.350 3.20 10.300 3.00 9.70011.050Gym Center Emme

45.350Eva Chen 93 4.00 4.3011.700 4.20 10.750 4.4010.70012.200Gym Center Emme

41.300Kathrin Wurz 93 3.20 2.50 9.350 3.00 10.050 4.5010.85011.050BTV Bern

5. 125.35032.650 27.000 32.200 33.500TI

45.850Emily Berti 94 3.80 2.5010.500 3.80 12.250 4.0012.10011.000Locarno

38.150Debora Caccavari 93 2.40 2.40 8.200 3.40 9.000 3.8010.45010.500Morbio Inferiore

41.350Elena Pagani 91 4.00 2.00 8.300 3.70 10.950 3.9010.95011.150Morbio Inferiore

6. 123.80034.650 26.500 29.350 33.300NKL

42.200Simone Scherer 94 4.00 1.70 9.900 3.90 8.250 4.2012.15011.900Regio Basel

38.150Sarah Turner 93 2.40 1.60 7.000 2.90 9.850 2.8010.15011.150Regio Basel

43.450Sylvie Wirth 94 4.00 1.90 9.600 4.50 11.250 4.0011.00011.600Regio Basel

7. 122.55033.100 25.100 31.000 33.350ZH

36.450Nadine Brand 93 2.40 1.70 8.350 3.00 9.000 3.20 9.2009.900Rüti

41.750Nadine Jäggi 93 4.20 1.70 7.300 3.60 10.250 4.3011.75012.450Rüti

44.350Lidija Podrascic 94 2.40 1.80 9.450 4.20 11.750 4.0012.40010.750Wädenswil
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1 G47.200Aurelia Steinemann 92 TZF/Gossau 4.2 2.910.200 4.7 11.650 4.212.90012.450 2 2 2 1
16.00

2 S46.900Anja Leber 91 TZF/Oberbüren 3.2 3.210.500 4.2 12.350 3.612.20011.850 4 1 1 2
14.20

3 B43.350Janine Braunwalder 92 TZF/Gossau 4.2 2.3 8.900 3.7 10.750 3.711.80011.900 3 8 3 3
13.90

4 *43.100Nathalie Strub 91 Urdorf 4.0 2.3 9.750 3.2 10.400 3.710.45012.500 1 3 4 9
13.20

5 *41.650Ladina Denzler 91 Rüti 4.4 2.9 8.450 4.1 10.050 3.711.55011.600 6 11 6 4
15.10

6 *40.700Sarah Wetli 92 Bülach 3.0 2.4 8.950 3.6 9.550 3.310.70011.500 7 7 12 6
12.30

7 *39.950Nadja Graf 92 Bülach 3.0 1.9 8.550 3.4 9.350 3.110.60011.450 8 9 14 7
11.40

8 *39.600Seraina Fröhlich 92 Bülach 3.0 1.9 7.850 3.4 10.000 3.210.60011.150 11 16 7 7
11.50

9 39.450Tina Felix 92 Wil 3.4 2.5 9.250 3.4 9.700 3.2 9.10011.400 9 4 10 19
12.50

10 39.250Carmen Schmid 92 Stein-Fricktal 3.4 2.2 9.250 3.8 8.950 3.1 9.40011.650 5 4 16 17
12.50

11 38.750Chantal Tschudi 91 Bülach 3.0 1.8 8.050 3.1 10.000 3.1 9.35011.350 10 15 7 18
11.00

12 38.600Olivia Klein 92 Urdorf 2.4 1.9 8.400 3.0 8.950 3.210.80010.450 17 12 16 5
10.50

13 38.350Yasmin Trachsel 92 BTV Bern 2.4 2.7 8.500 3.0 9.600 3.6 9.45010.800 13 10 11 16
11.70

14 38.300Samira Mdaghri 92 Lancy 3.2 2.6 7.550 2.9 10.150 3.010.00010.600 16 17 5 12
11.70

15 37.750Melinda Meier 92 Gym Serrières 2.8 1.2 8.150 3.1 9.450 2.810.00010.150 18 13 13 12
9.90

16 36.250Fabienne Lerjen 91 Regio Basel 2.4 2.0 7.550 2.7 7.500 3.110.30010.900 12 17 23 10
10.20

17 35.800Sophie Beer 92 Gym Center Emme 2.4 2.2 6.450 3.0 10.000 2.9 8.60010.750 14 20 7 21
10.50

18 35.750Gili Shalev-Schlosser 92 Versoix 2.4 1.4 8.100 2.4 8.750 2.9 8.80010.100 20 14 18 20
9.10

19 35.100Christa Zürcher 92 Köniz 3.2 1.7 9.150 2.3 8.100 2.9 8.2509.600 22 6 20 22
10.10

20 34.550Coralie Monnier 92 Gym Serrières 3.0 1.2 5.800 2.3 9.150 3.1 9.6509.950 21 21 15 14
9.60

21 31.050Annick Stooss 92 BTV Bern 2.4 0.3 1.550 2.6 8.750 3.110.10010.650 15 23 18 11
8.40

22 29.300Sandrine Imhof 91 GASF 2.4 1.7 6.750 1.1 6.600 2.2 6.6509.300 23 19 24 24
7.40

23 28.350Elodie Devenoges 92 Versoix 2.4 1.1 2.150 1.5 8.100 2.9 9.5508.550 24 22 20 15
7.90

24 27.150Stefanie Schmidt 92 Köniz 2.8 1.0 1.100 2.1 8.050 2.8 7.85010.150 18 24 22 23
8.70
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1 G53.400Margaux Voillat 91 La Neuveville 4.6 5.113.000 5.3 12.850 5.314.20013.350 3 2 4 1
20.30

2 S52.800Minu Krasniqi 93 Windisch 5.0 5.213.200 5.2 12.700 5.113.30013.600 2 1 5 2
20.50

3 B52.350Laura Alzina 91 Aire Le Lignon 4.0 4.612.600 5.5 13.700 4.713.25012.800 6 4 1 3
18.80

4 *51.800Sylvia Hitz 92 Rüti 4.0 4.712.750 5.2 13.200 4.712.95012.900 5 3 2 4
18.60

5 *51.300Lucia Tacchelli 92 Giubiasco 5.0 4.512.200 4.7 12.500 4.212.90013.700 1 5 7 5
18.40

6 *50.900Yasmin Zimmermann 92 Uetendorf 4.6 4.211.950 5.2 13.200 5.412.55013.200 4 6 2 6
19.40

7 *49.050Jennifer Senn 93 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 4.711.650 4.6 12.650 5.212.20012.550 7 7 6 7
18.90
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P4   Geräte-Final / Finales Patronat

Sprung / Saut

1 13.275Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal 4.4 13.300AG 4.4 13.250

2 12.913Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF/Gossau 4.4 13.250SG 4.0 12.575

3 12.888Jennifer Rutz 94 TZF/Gossau 4.4 13.100SG 4.2 12.675

4 12.325Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 11.950AG 4.2 12.700

5 12.238Melissa Valenzano 91 Nyon 4.2 12.750VD 4.4 11.725

6 12.000Natascha Küsterling 94 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 12.550AG 4.0 11.450

7 11.688Meg Dias 93 Morges 4.0 12.350VD 2.4 11.025

Barren / Barres

1 11.050Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal AG 3.2

2 11.025Natascha Küsterling 94 Stein-Fricktal AG 3.1

3 10.525Jennifer Rutz 94 TZF/Gossau SG 2.6

4 10.275Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal AG 3.0

5 9.475Eva Chen 93 Gym Center Emme BE 4.1

6 9.125Melissa Valenzano 91 Nyon VD 2.4

Balken / Poutre

1 13.275Jennifer Rutz 94 TZF/Gossau SG 4.4

2 12.950Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF/Gossau SG 4.3

3 11.575Natascha Küsterling 94 Stein-Fricktal AG 4.3

4 11.425Lidija Podrascic 94 Wädenswil ZH 4.0

5 10.900Emily Berti 94 Locarno TI 3.7

6 10.375Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal AG 5.0

7 10.275Alana Beck 94 TZF/Gossau SG 3.7

Boden / Sol

1 13.850Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal AG 5.0

2 13.450Jennifer Rutz 94 TZF/Gossau SG 4.6

3 13.125Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF/Gossau SG 4.3

4 12.900Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal AG 4.7

5 12.025Fanny Chilo 94 Morges VD 4.2

6 11.675Natascha Küsterling 94 Stein-Fricktal AG 4.8
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1 13.313Margaux Voillat 91 La Neuveville 4.6 13.600JU 4.4 13.025

2 13.250Yasmin Zimmermann 92 Uetendorf 4.6 13.150BE 4.6 13.350

3 12.712Minu Krasniqi 93 Windisch 4.4 12.025AG 5.0 13.400

4 11.825Jennifer Senn 93 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 11.925AG 4.2 11.725

5 11.737Laura Alzina 91 Aire Le Lignon 4.0 12.325GE 2.4 11.150

Barren / Barres

1 13.150Minu Krasniqi 93 Windisch AG 5.0

2 12.925Sylvia Hitz 92 Rüti ZH 4.8

3 12.625Margaux Voillat 91 La Neuveville JU 5.0

4 11.275Lucia Tacchelli 92 Giubiasco TI 4.4

5 10.700Yasmin Zimmermann 92 Uetendorf BE 4.1

6 9.475Laura Alzina 91 Aire Le Lignon GE 4.3

Balken / Poutre

1 14.325Laura Alzina 91 Aire Le Lignon GE 5.7

2 13.925Sylvia Hitz 92 Rüti ZH 5.3

3 12.700Jennifer Senn 93 Stein-Fricktal AG 5.1

4 11.600Yasmin Zimmermann 92 Uetendorf BE 5.2

5 11.475Margaux Voillat 91 La Neuveville JU 5.4

6 10.875Minu Krasniqi 93 Windisch AG 5.2

Boden / Sol

1 13.075Margaux Voillat 91 La Neuveville JU 5.2

2 13.025Yasmin Zimmermann 92 Uetendorf BE 5.1

3 12.200Laura Alzina 91 Aire Le Lignon GE 4.8

4 12.075Jennifer Senn 93 Stein-Fricktal AG 4.8

5 11.925Sylvia Hitz 92 Rüti ZH 4.7
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